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SHEET  3 OF  18 SHEETS STA. 23+00.00 TO STA. 337+00.00  
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PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 3�"

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 1�"

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 1�"

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, BUTT JOINT

+
3
0
.6

1

+
6
5
.6

1

+
5
2
.3

92

2 3

3

SEC. 17, T23N, R2E, 3RD P.M.

23’

10’

DETECTABLE WARNING

DETECTABLE WARNING

DETECTABLE WARNING

REMOVE EXISTING PCC SIDEWALK

DETECTABLE WARNING

DETECTABLE WARNING

DETECTABLE WARNING

1.0 EACH

STA. 20+00.00, CL

SURVEY MARKER, TYPE 2 (SPECIAL)

11’

15.1’

10.9’

27.1’

10.1’

9.2’ 15.2’

10.9’

8.3’

12" SS (EXIST)

12" SS (EXIST)

12" SS (EXIST)

12" SS (EXIST)

REMOVE EXISTING PCC SIDEWALK

REMOVE EXISTING PCC SIDEWALK

REMOVE EXISTING PCC SIDEWALK

148.9 SQ FT

& REPLACE WITH PCC SIDEWALK 4"

231.0 SQ FT

& REPLACE WITH PCC SIDEWALK 4"

112.9 SQ FT

& REPLACE WITH PCC SIDEWALK 4"

28.4 SQ FT

39.4 SQ FT

30.2 SQ FT

30.5 SQ FT

31.5 SQ FT

49.9 SQ FT

178.6 SQ FT

& REPLACE WITH PCC SIDEWALK 4"

SHEETS 128 AND 129

TRANSITION DETAIL

SEE MILLING & PAVING

\ F.A.P. 704 WESTBOUND
\ F.A.P. 704 WESTBOUND

\ F.A.P. 704 EASTBOUND \ F.A.P. 704 EASTBOUND

~ F.A.P. 704
~ F.A.P. 704
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STA. 18+75.00 BK. =
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